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KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
OTHER KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

Description/FeaturesModel  # Finishes

.002

.021

.068

.075

.099

.208

.295

Polished Chrome
Bone
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
White Heat
Satin Nickel (PVD)

AIR GAP4356.100
• Accomodates up to 2" thick
  counter tops
• IAPMO approved

STAINLESS STEEL SINK 
STRAINER DRAIN

4320.024

• Removable crumb cup
• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Stainless steel body, locknut 
   and coupling nut
• 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece

.002 Polished Chrome

BRASS ADJUSTABLE SINK
STRAINER DRAIN

4331.013

• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Brass locknut and coupling nut
• 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece
• Brass construction

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)

DISPOSAL DRAIN RIM & STOPPER4366.200
• For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet
• Brass construction

.002

.068

.075

.099

.295

Polished Chrome
Blackened Bronze (PVD)
Stainless Steel
Polished Brass (PVD)
Satin Nickel (PVD)


