

## KITCHEN ACCESSORIES OTHER KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

Model #	Description/Features	Finishes
4331.013	BRASS ADJUSTABLE SINK STRAINER DRAIN  • For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet  • Brass locknut and coupling nut  • 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece  • Brass construction	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)
4320.024	STAINLESS STEEL SINK STRAINER DRAIN  Removable crumb cup For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet Stainless steel body, locknut and coupling nut 1-1/2" (38mm) tailpiece	.002 Polished Chrome
4366.200	DISPOSAL DRAIN RIM & STOPPER  • For 3-1/2" (89mm) outlet  • Brass construction	.002 Polished Chrome .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)
4356.100	AIR GAP  • Accomodates up to 2" thick counter tops • IAPMO approved	.002 Polished Chrome .021 Bone .068 Blackened Bronze (PVD) .075 Stainless Steel .099 Polished Brass (PVD) .208 White Heat .295 Satin Nickel (PVD)